

SB303_J.003

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB23-303 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 61, line 1, strike "\$207,717" and substitute
- 2 "\$62,426".
- 3 Page 61, line 5, strike "\$207,717" and substitute "\$62,426".
- 4 Page 61, line 11, strike "\$92,162,222" and substitute "\$94,162,222".

** ** ** *